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                                        Political Science 101 Reading Calendar

January 2017
*Readings are to be completed on the day they are assigned.  


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	NO SCHOOL ~

Teacher Professional Development
	Read / Notes:
2.3

2.4
	NO CLASS
	Read / Notes:

2.6


	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	NO SCHOOL ~
MLK, Jr. Day
	Read/ Notes: 

2.7
	NO CLASS
	Read / Notes:

2.8
	NO CLASS

Current Event #1 due @ 7:55 am


	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Read / Notes:

3.1
	Read / Notes:

3.2
	NO CLASS
	Read / Notes:

3.2
	NO CLASS

CAP Proposal/ due @ 7:55 am


	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


